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9.25 Professional Middlte-weightBoxing Contest: Bos Murphy v.
Danny O’Keefe (from the Civie
Theatre)
10. 0 Sports Results

10.15 Dance Music

41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH
2.45 p.m. Light Music:
5. 0 Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 Concert Time, featuring
Chabrier’s Espana Rhapsody:

6.45 Famous Artist: SidonieGoossens

7.3 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Kidnapped," from the
book by Robert Louis Stevenson

7.43 Romance and Rhythm
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Sir Thomas Beecham conducting
the London Philharmonic sie eestra
Symphony No. 36 in C Major.
K.425 Mozart

8.30 Yehudi Mentihin and the
Philharmonic Symphony Orches-
tra of New York conducted by
John Barbirolli
Violin Concerto in D Minor

Schumann
9. 1 Maria Canigilia (soprano),
Ebbe_Stignani (contralto), Ben-
iamino Gigli (tenor), Ezio Pinza
(bass), With the Rome Royal
Opera Chorus and Orchestra
conducted by Tullio Serafin
Requiem Mass ° Verdi
10.13 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

Bizineio,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Cheerful Melodies
10. O Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. This and That
3.0 Afternoon Programme
5.0 The Danee Show
5.30 Dinner Music

6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.12 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.48 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Sports Results
‘742 =~ Light Selections
; ~
7.30 The Saturday Night Hit
Parade
7.46 Keyboard Ramblings
8.0 £"The Forger"’: A Thrilling
Mystery Story by Edgar Wallace
8.24 Al Goodman Orchestra

8.30 "The Gilded Cage’:
A Radio Night Club

9. OQ Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Spotlight on Variety, fea-
turing at 9.40, "Inspector Horn-

| deigh"
10.0 CLOSE DOWN

AN / DUNEDIN7
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

9. 0 To-day’s Composer:
Jacques Offenbach

9.15 Light Music

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘The House
That Margaret Built"
11. 0 Commentaries on the Otago
Hunt Club’s Meeting at Wingatui
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0
p.m. Vaudeville Matinee

2.30 On the Keyboard

2.45 Rambling Thro’ the Clas-
sics

3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.@ Local News Service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Dunedin Competitions So-
ciety presents a Concert by
Prize Winners in the 1946 Fes-
tival from His Majesty’s Theatre
10. O (approx.) Masters in Lighter
Mood
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Byomaal
3.0-4.30 p.m. During Relay of
Rugby Football 4YO will pre-
sent 4YA’s Programme
5. 0 Music for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
7. 0 Popular Music >

7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"

7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.1 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Chopin’s Works (first of a
series)
Alfred Cortot (piano)
The Twelve Etudes, Op. 10
9.25 Music by Mendelssohn:The Halle Orchestra, conducted
by Dr. Malcolm Sargent
"Fingal’s Cave’? Overture
9.33 Fritz Kreisler — (violin)and the London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Sir
Landon Ronald
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 64

10. 0 Light Recitals
10.80 Close down

9.0

12. 0

"N/V 72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

Morning Variety
Devotional Service
Current Ceiling Prices
Other Days
"Showtime"
Accordiana
Hill Billy Round-up
"Jezebel’s Daughter"
Rhythmic Revels
Songs for Sale
Lunch Music

2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee

2.45 Interprovincial Rugby Foote
ball: Southland v. Wairarapa, at
Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.15 © To-day’s Sports Resulte
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts

er Crosby Time
bees
Those Were the Days

8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Chamber Music of Schubert
Busch-Serkin Trio :

Trio in E Flat, Op. 100
10. 0 Close down ’

Saturday, September 7News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB 1070a a280 m.
MORNING:

6. London News
9
0
Bachelor Girl Session
(Betty) including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friéndiy Road with
Gardner Miller
10, 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry) é

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy
3.15 Music for Your Pleasure
415 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams’’_ Session
(Thea)
5.30 Children’s.Competition Cor-ner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Golf7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Bleak House
9. & Doctor Mac
40. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental Side
40.30 Hits from the Shows
41. 0 Dance, Little Lady °
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down ,

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)9. U Bachelor Girls’ Session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session by
Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
Music from the Films
Popular OrchestrasFirst Sports Summary
Miliza Korjus Sings
The Olde Time Music Hall
Over the Teacups
Sports Summary
Zeke Manners and his Gang
Keyboard KapersConcerted Vocal
LangworthFor the Children
Robinson Crusoe Junior
Recordings
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Sports Results (George
wards)
Petone Ladies’ Choir
Cavalcade
A Man and His House
Celebrity Artists .

The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmPiano Time
Doctor Mac
Peter Dawson Presents
Green Rust
Between thé Acts

s Relay of Dance Music from
Roseland Caharet
. O Close down
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6. 0 London mews.
8. ~ Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
sree9.3 Current Ceiling Prices"Movie Magazine11.30 Gardening Session
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Session12.15 Concert in Miniature4.0 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Charles Patterson Presents:
Studio Broadcast
1.45 Mirthquakes
2. 0 Service with a Smile2.15 Hawaiian Melodies2.30 Happiness Ahead2.45 Memory Lane
3. 0 Local Limelight: StudioPresentation
4.30 Variety Echoes4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr, ParkinReflections with Johnnyre)

250 oo
Cavalcade
Martin’s Corner
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Chuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the SongHits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down
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4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of Interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie McConnell2 Music and Sports Flashes2.30 Zeke Manners and his Gang
3. 0 Sports Resume4.0 Melodies You Know
4.30 Further Sports Resulte5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter
5.15 "4ZzB Radio Players pro-duced by Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 The Scarab Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
MicConnell)7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Talent Quest9. af Doctor Mac10. Radio Variety
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. OQ Close down

eas PALMERSTON Nth.S 1400 ke. 214m. ~

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety5.15 Zeke Manners and His
ng

5.30 Long, Long Ago: TheBrownies
6.45 Sports Results7.15 The Lone Ranger7.30 Favourite Tunes8.15 Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Goes: Lily
Pons, Lincoin’s Dream
8.45 Guest Announcer
% & Doctor Mac
9.30 Humour Time
9.45 Hawaiian Cameo
10.30 Close down

At 10 a.m. hear your questions
answered in 4ZB’s popular in-formation session "Ask George."

+ Pa a
At what time are the final
sports results broadcast? The
Commercial stations give them
to you as follows:-1ZB at 5.45
p.m. 2ZB at 6.45 p.m. 3ZB at
5.45 p.m. 4ZB at 6.45 p.m.
2ZR at 6.45 p.m,
* tk o

"On the Sentimental Side"’-a
programme featuring the King
of Crooners, Bing Crosby. 1ZB
to-night at 10.15.. ~ %

2ZB broadcasts dance music
from a popular Capital’ City
cabaret at 11 p.m,


